Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.88
2:49.42
2:50.45
3:09.88
3:10.98
3:18.69
3:20.66
3:34.85

3:41.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.88
2:49.42
2:50.45
3:10.98
3:09.88
3:18.69
3:20.66
3:34.85

3:41.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388

218
211
172

157

WA Pts

388
351
345
245
249
218
211
172
157

Round

m m I

Round

F

Date

20/10/18
07/10/17
24/09/17
25/09/16
05/02/17
26/01/16
26/01/16
01/11/15
05/07/15

Date

20/10/18
07/10/17
24/09/17
05/02/17
25/09/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
01/11/15
05/07/15

Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Sussex Development Gala

Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Sussex Development Gala

Venue

Millfield School
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Horsham

Eastbourne

Venue

Millfield School
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Horsham

Eastbourne

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 4
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Mid Sussex 4
Millfield 2
Mid Sussex 4
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



