Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.88	388	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:49.42	351	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
2:50.45	345	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:09.88	249	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:10.98	245	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:18.69	218	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:20.66	211	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:34.85	172	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
3:41.45	157	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Mid Sussex	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.88	388	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:49.42	351	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
2:50.45	345	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:10.98	245	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:09.88	249	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:18.69	218	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:20.66	211	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:34.85	172	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
3:41.45	157	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Mid Sussex	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS